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World best time HUN
European besttime  GER
World Champion BLR
European Champion BLR

MOSCOW 2016

European Canoe Sprint & Paracanoe Championships

Results

2014 RUS Moscow
2012 CRO Zagreb
2015 ITA Milan
2015 CZE Racice

14:52:06, 25/06/2016

35.869
35.878
38.480
38.480

25/06/2016 14:50 Race 70 Heat 1 K2 Women 200m
Rank Lane Bib(s) NF Name(s) Time
23 ; Marharyta MAKHNEVA 00:39.036
T 5 5 BLR i- Maryna LITVINCHUK
186 HUN [ Natasa JANIC 00:39.108
2 T 185 s L uca HOMONNAI 00:00.072
158 - Franziska WEBER 00:39.144
3 3 s GER Tina DIETZE 00-00.108
335 Elena TEREKHOVA 00:39.680
4 4 RUS B Anastasia NEVSKAYA 00-00.644
60 CZE h Michaela FASNEROVA 00:44.484
5 6 59 Lucie MATOUSKOVA 00:05.448
1/3 direct to final, 4/7 + next BT to semifinal, rest out.
Chief Official Michel LETIENNE Starter Steve JONES Course umpire  Birecki/Buciu/Dognerova

Chief judges Cathy WYNNE / Miroslav HAVIAR
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Finish line Czellai/Hennion/Panayi/Olga/lvana

Course umpire  Kilkov/Wisniewski/Raziunas
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